Wilbur Race Systems - Contractor License HY-TEK's Meet Manager
RIIL State Championships - 11/14/2020
Ponaganset High School
Last Completed Event
Boys 5k Run CC Race 2
Comp# Name School Time Points

1 135 Mcloughlin, Jack 12 La Salle Academy 15:27.32
2 19 Reynolds, Evan 12 Bishop Hendricken HS 15:33.16
3 133 Leach, Chase 12 La Salle Academy 15:34.98
4 256 Kipyego, Darius 12 St. Raphael Academy 16:00.07
5 134 Maxwell, Alex 12 La Salle Academy 16:01.60
6 132 Casey, Jack 11 La Salle Academy 16:08.08
7 41 Cummins, Sullivan 12 Chariho Regional High Sch 16:10.27
8 14 Vaughan, Holden 11 Barrington High School 16:10.66
9 137 Thibodeau, Adam 11 La Salle Academy 16:15.50
10 15 Dyer, Ryan 12 Bishop Hendricken HS 16:18.26
11 118 Lombardi, Jack 12 East Greenwich High Schoo 16:19.19
12 20 Silvestri, Troy 10 Bishop Hendricken HS 16:21.69
13 164 Slaney, Ryan 12 Mount Saint Charles Acade 16:22.49
14 54 Michaud, Cooper 11 Classical High School 16:27.22
15 131 Bishop, Lachlan 11 La Salle Academy 16:27.43
16 101 Dennen, Henry 11 Cumberland 16:29.64
17 55 Mott, Nicholas 11 Classical High School 16:30.07
18 16 Frezza, Andrew 10 Bishop Hendricken HS 16:31.62
19 136 Rogers, Blake 12 La Salle Academy 16:32.04
20 184 Piturro, Greg 12 DNorth Kingstown High Scho 16:34.56
21 162 Laquerre, Cee-jay 12 Mount Saint Charles Acade 16:35.99
22 18 Reynolds, Dawson 12 Bishop Hendricken HS 16:37.12
23 220 Kluth, Kaden 11 Portsmouth High School 16:40.00
24 234 Maione, Ethan 12 Smithfield High School 16:40.96
25 43 Golas, Joe 11 Chariho Regional High Sch 16:42.43
26 259 Pereira, Jack 11 St. Raphael Academy 16:42.43
27 181 Borge, Jackson 10 North Kingstown High Scho 16:44.28
28 100 Carpenter, Ethan 11 Cumberland 16:47.55
29 119 Martin, Nicholas 10 East Greenwich High Schoo 16:47.61
30 30 Dailey, Garrett 10 Burrillville High School 16:47.92
31 21 Tierney, Keegan 10 Bishop Hendricken HS 16:48.88
32 104 McCue, Cole 10 Cumberland 16:49.50
33 258 Mayol, Pedro 10 St. Raphael Academy 16:53.14
34 182 Confessore, Joey 12 North Kingstown High Scho 16:53.49
35 116 Connolly, Jacob 11 East Greenwich High Schoo 16:57.51
36 46 Weeden, Finn 12 Chariho Regional High Sch 17:01.13
37 235 Padula, Jason 9 Smithfield High School 17:06.26
38 236 Saddlemire, Elijah 10 Smithfield High School 17:08.59
39 17 McGregor, Evan 11 Bishop Hendricken HS 17:09.27
40 187 Toolin, Jack 11 North Kingstown High Scho 17:10.23
41 186 Sullivan, Jake 11 North Kingstown High Scho 17:10.68
42 102 Gilson, Jake 12 Cumberland 17:11.63
43 185 Randall, Jack 10 DNorth Kingstown High Scho 17:15.79
44 279 Fogarty, Nate 12 The Wheeler School 17:17.97
45 42 Elwell, Colby James 12 Chariho Regional High Sch 17:27.02
46 231 Bennett, Reilly 10 Smithfield High School 17:29.67
47 261 Worden, Andrew 10 St. Raphael Academy 17:33.12
48 183 Ferrell, Cameron 12 DNorth Kingstown High Scho 17:34.49
49 237 Sayles, Aidan 12 Smithfield High School 17:38.88
50 117 Distefano, Justin 10 East Greenwich High Schoo 17:40.54
51 105 Molis, Owen 12 Cumberland 17:51.42
52 156 Merriam, Sam 11 Mount Hope High School 17:51.94
53 233 1Isble, Zachary 12 Smithfield High School 17:54.49
54 40 Ackroyd, Kyle 11 Chariho Regional High Sch 17:56.01
55 252 Paskanik, Drew 12 Woonsocket High School 17:57.39



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

232
141
140
260
103

77

44

32
150
151
155
120
115
114

45

78
257
282
255

Digregorio, Dante
Martins, Ben
Evans, Nathan
Reilly, Kaydn
Johnson, Brendan
Cobb, Nicholas
Rinne, Cole

Tear, Samudra
Speltz, Thomas
Ziegler, Elis
Hartley, Ben
Thurman, Connor
Comer, Aiden

Bean, Jake

Steere, Will
Kevorkian, Allen
Macdonald, Patrick
St. Laurent, Andrew
Farrell, Josh

11
11
10
10
12
11
11
12
10

12
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
11

Smithfield High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School

St. Raphael Academy
Cumberland

Cranston East High School
Chariho Regional High Sch
Central High School

Moses Brown School

Moses Brown School

Mount Hope High School
East Greenwich High Schoo
East Greenwich High Schoo
East Greenwich High Schoo
Chariho Regional High Sch
Cranston East High School
St. Raphael Academy

Toll Gate High School

St. Raphael Academy

17:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18
18

18:

18

18:
18:

18

19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:

58.
00.
01.
17.
19.
:28.
:29.
34.
: 37
38.
48.
:51.
04.
06.
06.
14.
05.
55.
56.

19
85
34
57
83
41
31
30

.76

84
93
82
32
55
61
90
10
74
82



